30800 77 66 29              09 407 3578              sales@promax.co.nz              www.promax.co.nz
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Promax - Kerikeri
389 Waipapa Rd, Waipapa, Kerikeri
T: 09 407 3575
Promax - Rangiora
279 Flaxton Road, Rangiora

m
m
SPECIFICATIONS
0800 77 66 29              09 407 3578              sales@promax.co.nz              www.promax.co.nz 25
Septic Tanks
CODE NAME Capacity (L)
Length
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Weight (kg
Diameter
(mm)
Outlets
(mm)
UXST05000 XPRESS Septic Tank 5,000 Ltr 1.2 Dia 5,000 Ltr 5000 600 200 1280 1x100
UXST04000 XPRESS Septic Tank 4,000 Ltr 1.2 Dia 4,000 Ltr  4000 600 175 1280 1x100
UXST03000 XPRESS Septic Tank 3,000 Ltr 1.2 Dia 3,000 Ltr  3100 600 150 1280 1x100
UXST02000 XPRESS Septic Tank 2,000 Ltr 1.2 Dia 2,000 Ltr  1950 600 100 1280 1x100
SPECIFICATIONS
ENDURO Water Tanks
CODE NAME
Capacity

EN1000450 ENDURO Water Tank 450 Ltr 450 Ltr 820 450 20 880
XPRESS Water Tanks
CODE NAME
Capacity
(L)
Height
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Weight
(kg)
Diameter
(mm)
Outlets
(mm)
XP1030000 XPRESS Water Tank 30,000 Ltr 30,000 Ltr 3100 600 425 3660
XP1025000 XPRESS Water Tank 25,000 Ltr 25,000 Ltr 2800 600 375 3660
XP1015000 XPRESS Water Tank 15,000 Ltr - North Island 15,000 Ltr 2500 600 265 3000
XP1015000 XPRESS Water Tank 15,000 Ltr - South Island 15,000 Ltr 2350 600 220 3000
XP1010000 XPRESS Water Tank 10,000 Ltr - South Island 10,000 Ltr 3030 450 180 2200
XPSK05760 XPRESS Water Tank 5,760 Ltr Stackable 5,760 Ltr 2040 2300 1x25
XP1005000 XPRESS Water Tank 5,000 Ltr - South Island 5,000 Ltr 2240 450 100 1850
XP1003500 XPRESS Water Tank 3,500 Ltr 3,500 Ltr 1704 450 70 1850
XP1002500 XPRESS Water Tank 2,500 Ltr 2,500 Ltr 1240 450 55 1850
XP1000120 Promax Header Tank 120 Ltr 120 Ltr 510 250 5 660
For improved information quality we regularly update our tank specifications for our molds.
For the latest and most accurate information, please contact our team directly.
SPECIFICATIONS
0800 77 66 29              09 407 3578              sales@promax.co.nz              www.promax.co.nz26
Colostrum Tanks
CODE NAME Capacity (L)
Height
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Diameter
(mm)
Outlets
(mm)
CT1030000NA Promax Colostrum Tank 30,000 Ltr 30,000 Ltr 3100 600 3660 2x50
CT1025000NA Promax Colostrum Tank 25,000 Ltr 25,000 Ltr 2800 600 3660 2x50
CT1015000NA Promax Colostrum Tank 15,000 Ltr - North Island 15,000 Ltr 2500 600 3000 1x50
CT1015000NA Promax Colostrum Tank 15,000 Ltr - South Island 15,000 Ltr 2350 600 3000 1x50
CT1010000NA Promax Colostrum Tank 10,000 Ltr 10,000 Ltr 3030 600 2200 1x50
CT1005000NA Promax Colostrum Tank 5,000 Ltr 5,000 Ltr 2010 450 1850 1x50
CT1003500NA Promax Colostrum Tank 3,500 Ltr 3,500 Ltr 1704 450 1850 1x50
CT1002500NA Promax Colostrum Tank 2,500 Ltr 2,500 Ltr 1240 450 1850 1x50
CT1001000NA Promax Colostrum Tank 1,000 Ltr 1,000 Ltr 1420 450 1030 1x50
Molasses Tanks
CODE NAME Capacity (L)
Height
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Diameter
(mm)
Outlets
(mm)
MT1330000BK Promax Molasses Tank 30,000 Ltr Black 30,000 Ltr 3125 600 3660 1x80
MT1325000BK Promax Molasses Tank 25,000 Ltr Black 25,000 Ltr 2731 600 3660 1x80
MT1315000BK Promax Molasses Tank 15,000 Ltr Black - North Island 15,000 Ltr 2500 600 3000 1x80
MT1315000BK Promax Molasses Tank 15,000 Ltr Black - South Island Only 15,000 Ltr 2350 600 3000 1x80
MT1310000BK Promax Molasses Tank 10,000 Ltr Black 10,000 Ltr 2900 450 2200 1x80
MT1305000BK Promax Molasses Tank 5,000 Ltr Black 5,000 Ltr 2690 450 1600 1x80
MT1304000BK Promax Molasses Tank 4,000 Ltr Black 4,000 Ltr 2200 450 1600 1x80
Rain harvesting Accessories
CODE NAME
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
ACTFTBK050 Promax Tank Balancing Kit - 50mm
ACRHTLI Promax Tank Level Indicator
ACTFFLOUT025 Promax Floating Outtake - 25mm 25
ACTFFSOKIT100 Promax Fire Service Outlet Kit - 100mm
ACTFFSOKITD100 Promax Dual Tank Fire Service Outlet Kit - 100mm
ACTFFSOKITB100 Promax Buried Single Tank Fire Service Outlet Kit - 100mm 100
ACTFFSOKITDB100 Promax Buried Dual Tank Fire Service Outlet Kit - 100mm
ACTFTVACLGE Promax Tank Vac
ACTFFPK050 Promax Frost Protection Kit - 50mm
ACPUK50LM Promax Water Pump Kit 50 LPM
ACTFTOC050 Promax Corrugated Tank Outlet - 50mm 50
ACTFTOC025 Promax Tank Outlet with Corrugated Flange 25mm 25
ACRHFLTUV130 Promax Water Filter & UV 130 LPM 670 211 760
ACRHFLTUV075 Promax Water Filter & UV 75 LPM 670 211 700
SPECIFICATIONS
0800 77 66 29              09 407 3578              sales@promax.co.nz              www.promax.co.nz 27
Tool Boxes
CODE NAME
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
ACTB01050 Promax Taska Toolbox Large 1050 460 600
ACTB00600 Promax Taska Toolbox Small 680 480 600
ACPC00850 Promax Pump Cover Large 800 570 850
ACPC00500 Promax Pump Cover Small 700 400 500
Diesel Tanks
CODE NAME Capacity (L)